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2012- 2013 Task Force Membership List 
 

Task Force Name_______Communications and Expressive Arts    _______________ 
 
 

Name Email Address County note Year 1 or 2 
Lora Stewart Lora.stewart@uky,edu Gallatin  2 
Marla Stillwell Marla.stillwell@uky.edu Hardin  1 
Jason Brashear Jason.brashear@uky.edu Letcher  1 
Isaac Hollon Isaac.hollon@uky.edu Estill chair 1 
Cory Hicks Cory.hicks@uky.edu McLean  1 

     
     

     
     
     
     
     

Cathy Toole ctoole@uky.edu Henry Not present May 13  

     
Novella Froman nfroman@uky.edu Pike Not present may 13  

 


